= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

1110/21

| IF‘ P64-411

'° 1/2F310
. 11/U44-

2112/20

3 9 456-383
i

g,

—
=2

_‘@' 841-511
l 125634
.3? 055/212-
. F235-11

' 7634-21

(R5) 14:45 MARKET RASEN, 2m 125y
Thank You Rand Farm Park Prelude Handicap Hurdle (Listed) (Class 1) (3YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

BEYOND THE CLOUDS 35

ch g Peintre Celebre - Evening

HIGHLY PRIZED 21D

b g Manduro - Razzle

BRANDON CASTLE 41 (21F) cD
b g Dylan Thomas - Chelsey Jayne

EARLOFTHECOTSWOLDS (FR)
200 CD

bl g Axxos - Sissi Land

ZAMBELLA (FR) 217
b m Zambezi Sun - Vishy

FAIR MOUNTAIN (GER) 58 D
b g Tiger Hill - Fair Breeze

DINO VELVET (FrR) 21 CD
b g Naagoos - Matgil

SWAFFHAM BULBECK (IRE) 22 D
b g Jeremy - Ballygologue

RED FORCE ONE 78 (49F) CD
ro g Lethal Force - Dusty Red

STRONG GLANCE 209 c BF

bl g Passing Glance - Strong Westerner

MARINE ONE 30 cD

b g Frankel - Marine Bleue

PISGAH PIKE (IRE) 24

br g Famous Name - Music On D Waters

711-12t

711-12

811 -6t

611-5

511-4

811 - 3pl

711-1

6 10 - 13t

510-12

710-10

610-6

510 -4t

B S Hughes
C E Longsdon

Adam Wedge
Miss E C Lavelle

Bryony Frost
N B King

Sam Twiston-Davies

N A Twiston-Davies

D A Jacob
N A Twiston-Davies

Harry Skelton
D Skelton

Adrian Heskin
A King

Jack Tudor (5)
B Ellison

H Cobden
P F Nicholls

Fergus Gregory (3)
Olly Murphy

Cillin Leonard (7)
Dr R D P Newland

J J Burke
Jamie Snowden

145

139

138

137

136

134

132

131

129

125

123



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Red Force One had many of these behind when landing a similar contest over
course and distance earlier this month and despite disappointing on the Flat since, has to be towards
the top of the shortlist off a 5Ib higher mark. Brandon Castle and Highly Prized, fourth and fifth
respectively in that contest, have gone from strength to strength since, the former landing a pair of
track-and-trip events, while the latter was only a neck away from back-to-back Stratford victories
recently. Swaffham Bulbeck has been beating all before him in the north and the hat-trick seeker is
respected, with Charlie Longsdon's Beyond The Clouds another arriving in the very best of order.
However, a chance is taken on MARINE ONE, who made it two wins from two for Dr Richard Newland
at Sedgefield last month and the course-and-distance scorer is interesting now pitched into handicap
company with Cillin Leonard and his 7lb claim employed in the saddle.

Top Tip: MARINE ONE (11)
Watch out for: RED FORCE ONE (9)

ElEE races
Elflyracs | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Appstore | ‘W ansaois |

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



