

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R5) 14:45 MARKET RASEN, 2m 125y

Thank You Rand Farm Park Prelude Handicap Hurdle (Listed) (Class 1) (3YO plus)

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	1	1110/21	BEYOND THE CLOUDS 35 ch g Peintre Celebre - Evening	7 11 - 12t	B S Hughes C E Longsdon	145
2		110-512	HIGHLY PRIZED 21 D b g Manduro - Razzle	7 11 - 12	Adam Wedge Miss E C Lavelle	145
3		P64-411	BRANDON CASTLE 41 (21F) CD b g Dylan Thomas - Chelsey Jayne	8 11 - 6t	Bryony Frost N B King	139
4		1/2F310 -	EARLOFTHECOTSWOLDS (FR) 200 CD bl g Axxos - Sissi Land	6 11 - 5	Sam Twiston-Davies N A Twiston-Davies	138
5		11/U44-	ZAMBELLA (FR) 217 b m Zambezi Sun - Visby	5 11 - 4	D A Jacob N A Twiston-Davies	137
6		2112/20	FAIR MOUNTAIN (GER) 58 D b g Tiger Hill - Fair Breeze	8 11 - 3p1	Harry Skelton D Skelton	136
7	4	456-383	DINO VELVET (FR) 21 CD b g Naaqoos - Matgil	7 11 - 1	Adrian Heskin A King	134
В		841-511	SWAFFHAM BULBECK (IRE) 22 D b g Jeremy - Ballygologue	6 10 - 13t	Jack Tudor (5) B Ellison	132
9		12563-1	RED FORCE ONE 78 (49F) CD ro g Lethal Force - Dusty Red	5 10 - 12	H Cobden P F Nicholls	131
10		055/212-	STRONG GLANCE 209 C BF bl g Passing Glance - Strong Westerner	7 10 - 10	Fergus Gregory (3) Olly Murphy	129
11		F235-11	MARINE ONE 30 CD b g Frankel - Marine Bleue	6 10 - 6	Cillin Leonard (7) Dr R D P Newland	125
12	68	7634-21	PISGAH PIKE (IRE) 24 br g Famous Name - Music On D Waters	5 10 - 4t	J J Burke Jamie Snowden	123

ATR VERDICT: Red Force One had many of these behind when landing a similar contest over course and distance earlier this month and despite disappointing on the Flat since, has to be towards the top of the shortlist off a 5lb higher mark. Brandon Castle and Highly Prized, fourth and fifth respectively in that contest, have gone from strength to strength since, the former landing a pair of track-and-trip events, while the latter was only a neck away from back-to-back Stratford victories recently. Swaffham Bulbeck has been beating all before him in the north and the hat-trick seeker is respected, with Charlie Longsdon's Beyond The Clouds another arriving in the very best of order. However, a chance is taken on MARINE ONE, who made it two wins from two for Dr Richard Newland at Sedgefield last month and the course-and-distance scorer is interesting now pitched into handicap company with Cillin Leonard and his 7lb claim employed in the saddle.

Top Tip: MARINE ONE (11)

Watch out for: RED FORCE ONE (9)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



